Benson Bowers

Meet

Dat e

200 Free

200 1. M

50 Free

100 Fly

100 Free

500 Free

100 Back

100 Breast

2022- 2023 Best Tines

2023- 2024 Best Tines

2024- 2025 Best Tines

LP, PG @AF

11- 05-2025

2:48. 95

1:09. 97

Pre-Region 3 Invite

11-20-2025

29. 33

1:07. 47

Al pine Distrcit

Invite

12-13-2025

28. 90

1:05.41

Skyridge vs AF Dua

12-17-2025

29. 14

1:05.76

SKR, AF, HRM@CDRV

01-07-2026

29. 14

1:04. 14
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